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COMUNE AN 1 MAISTRELLO LETIZIA 20/03/1970 RM 196 RMIC8GWO005 MSTLTZ70C60H501T
COMUNE AN 2 DI VIA EMILIA 01/04/1971 TP 195 RMICS8EAOOR DVIMLE71D41L331N
COMUNE AN 3 RISTORI GIORGIA 30/09/1963 RM 156 RMIC8BL001 RSTGRG63P70H501F
COMUNE AN 4 MARRO CLARA 20/05/1982 BN 149,5 RMIS03200G MRRCLR82E60A783F
COMUNE AN 5 LIZZA REGINA 06/03/1964 EE 145 RMIC8FX00A LZZRGN64C46Z404B
COMUNE AN 6 GUERRERA ANTONELLA 29/01/1960 RM 144 RMIC8F400V GRRNNL60AG9H501R
COMUNE AN 7 SUFFER MICHELA 25/03/1982 FR 143 RMEE22100R SFFMHL82C65G838G
COMUNE AN 8 IALONGO SERENA 09/03/1989 LT 142 RMIC8D8001 LNGSRN89C49D662C
COMUNE AN 9 LATO ANNA 27/07/1974 CE 1355 RMPMO040001 LTANNA74L67D886U
COMUNE AN 10 ACQUAVIVA VALENTINA 17/07/1981 FG 130 RMIC8D7005 CQVVNT81L57D643K
COMUNE AN 1 CALLEGARI ROBERTA 02/06/1991 NA 129 RMIC86700A CLLRRT91H42H892W
COMUNE AN 12 POLLETTA CHIARA 24/08/1990 FR 127 RMIC820005 PLLCHR90M64A269K
COMUNE AN 13 MIRAGOLI ALESSIA 19/11/1972 RM 126 RMIC8D8001 MRGLSS72S59H501M
COMUNE AN 14 ANELLI BARBARA 11/12/1974 CS 125 RMIC8BP0O0OC NLLBBR74T51G975K
COMUNE AN 15 CANIGLIA ROSSELLA 11/05/1981 CH 119 RMIC8D7005 CNGRSL81E51A485H
COMUNE AN 16 RICCIARDELLI ROSA 22/10/1963 FR 116 RMPM12000L RCCRSO63R62C545X
COMUNE AN 17 VIZZACCARO MARGHERITA 29/07/1976 FR 115,5 RMPS17000L VZZMGH76L69C034F
COMUNE AN 18 DAMICO MARIANNA 05/12/1991 IS 115 RMIC8F100B DMCMNN91T45E335T
COMUNE AN 19 SCATTAREGGIA VITTORIA 31/10/1989 ME 114,5 RMIC8EAOOR SCTVTR89R71F158W
COMUNE AN 20 PUGLIESE SILVIA 02/07/1989 VWV 114 RMIC8GTOON PGLSLV89L42F537F
COMUNE AN 21 GARATTO ANNA 18/02/1982 CE 112 RMIC825008 GRTNNA82B58B963D
COMUNE AN 22 CARCIONE FRANCESCA 06/07/1977 FR 112 RMIC8D7005 CRCFNC77L46C034M
COMUNE AN 23 RODRIGUEZ MANUELA 06/06/1967 RM 11 RMIC8GWO005 RDRMNL67H46H501K
COMUNE AN 24 BELARDO ROSANGELA 24/04/1990 CE 102 RMIC8FY006 BLRRNG90D64B963K
COMUNE AN 25 SCOLLA FEDERICA 11/04/1992 RM 99 RMIC818005 SCLFRC92D51C773X
COMUNE AN 26 FILIPPI CLAUDIA 27/08/1988 RM 99 RMIC8F400V FLPCLD88M67H501U
COMUNE AN 27 NUBILE DOMENICO 25/06/1978 MT 95,5 RMIC820005 NBLDNC78H25D5470
COMUNE AN 28 APREA CHIARA 04/01/1988 LT 94,5 RMIC804007 PRACHR88A44D708H
COMUNE AN 29 CERULLO ANGELA 12/07/1985 CE 94 RMIC8GLOON CRLNGL85L52B963I
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COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65

GALANTE
SANTOPIETRO
FUSCO
NARDONE
D'AVERSA
DE FAZIO
BUCCIARELLI
GUARINO

DE VITA
ANDRIES
LONGETTI
DEL DUCA
CIMA
MOLINARO
SORRENTINO
ROSSI
MORESE
MALIZIA
BORTONE
PETRELLA
MARIGLIANO
PALOMBA
TERRAFERMA
TOMEI
MILETTA
D'ADDONA
SPANO
VENTURA
MASTALLI
FEDERICI
BERNAUDO
RUSSO
PITTALA'
NAPOLI
SCATOLINI
PELLIGRINO

SERENA

LEA

CARMELA
VERONICA
MARIANTONIETTA
GRAZIA

LAURA

PAOLA
VALENTINA
VERONICA
MARINELLA
ROSALIA
MARINA
MANUELA
MONICA
ROBERTA
RAFFAELLA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA
ANNA
VERONICA
TERESA

ROSA

ILARIA

MARIA TERESA
FILOMENA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIAFRANCESCA
GIOIA

LORENA
BEATRICE
MADDALENA
GAETANA RAFFAELA
ANTONIETTA
CATIUSCIA
CONCETTA

22/10/1991
03/01/1970
19/03/1971
02/05/1981
27/07/1989
05/03/1978
28/06/1991
25/04/1982
09/06/1992
08/08/1980
10/12/1973
15/02/1979
05/09/1980
14/09/1980
22/06/1973
05/08/1970
04/02/1982
09/12/1974
17/10/1982
26/07/1962
08/06/1981
06/02/1966
14/03/1965
11/07/1982
18/01/1976
22/12/1963
06/09/1979
14/08/1978
20/03/1979
26/11/1982
10/09/1968
27/08/1972
16/11/1964
07/01/1982
16/09/1967
17/09/1979

AQ
FR
CE
RO
CB
cz
FR
CE
AV
EE
PZ
SA
FR
RM
NA
RM
FG
FR
FR
CE
NA
NA
NA
FR
Ccz
CE
NA
RC
RM
FR
RM
CE
CS
SA
TR
BA

93,5
93
92
91
89
88
88
83
83
80
77
74
73,5
73
72
70
69
69
69
68
67,5
66
60
57
56
55
55
55
54
53
52
51
48
48
46
46

RMIC8GTOON
RMIC8CV00V
RMPS10000A
RMIC8ENO004
RMIC8E800G
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8FEOOP
RMIC817009
RMVC010008
RMIC8AG009
RMIC8EF00X
RMPMO08000B
RMPMO08000B
RMEEO0700R
RMIC8D900R
RMIC86400V
RMIC848001
RMIC8FS007
RMIC81400T
RMIC8EAOOR
RMIC8D8001
RMPS49000C
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8GX001
RMIC8BKO005
RMIS08200L
RMIC80800E
RMVC010008
RMIC8EE004
RMIC81400T
RMIC8EBOOL
RMIC8GWO005
RMIC821001
RMIC8D900R
RMPC12000C
RMIC80700P

GLNSRN91R621804G
SNTLEA70A43C479X
FSCCML71C59F 3521
NRDVNC81E42A539G
DVRMNT89L67B519W
DFZGRZ78C45M208B
BCCLRA91H68D810K
GRNPLA82D65B963X
DVTVNT92H49A489X
NDRVNC80M48Z140I
LNGMNL73T50H796H
DLDRSL79B55L628A
CMIMRN80P45D810C
MLNMNL80P54H501S
SRRMNC73H62L259F
RSSRRT70M45H501Y
MRSRFL82B44D643V
MLZLSS74T49D810V
BRTVNT82R57G838H
PTRNNA62L66B715H
MRGVNC81H48G795Q
PLMTRS66B46G813U
TRRRS065C541820V
TMOLRI82L51D539E
MLTMTR76A58C352X
DDDFMN63T62B5810
SPNGPP79P46L845K
VNTMFR78M54H224D
MSTGIO79C60H501R
FDRLRN82S66D810E
BRNBRC68P50H501W
RSSMDL72M67B963H
PTTGNRG4S56E417F
NPLNNT82A47H703J
SCTCSC67P56L1170
PLLCCT79P57F262M
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COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
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COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

OLIVA
RICCIUTI
STAMATI
CONTI

DE LUCIA
FIGUCCIA
PICCOLO
MARINO
PERROTTA
CAVALLARO
DE NICOLA
FELLONE
CHIANESE
ALFIERI
VITALITI
MARRA
SANTONICOLA
LUCARIELLO
PANETTA

DE BENEDETTO
CASTO
ESPOSITO
MIGLIORELLI
CONDELLO
LOMBARDO
MANNA
CHICHIERCHIA
DI RISO
PANACCIONE
IANNONE
CALIENDO
DE SIMONE
DELLA BADIA
VICIDOMINI
SANTORO
SALEMME

GIOVANNA
MARIA CONCETTA
MARIA FLORA
SARAH AGATA
MARIA CRISTINA
GIUSEPPINA
RACHELE

LINA
ROSMUNDA
ROSITA
CRISTINA MARIA PIL
ELEONORA
MARIA

PAOLA
ANNALISA
GIULIA
ANNARITA

LINA

VALERIA
TERESA
ANNALISA
ELISABETTA
TERESA
DOMENICA
BARBARA GIOVANNA
GIUSEPPINA
MARIAROSARIA
CARLA
ANTONELLA
ANNA RITA
CARLA
ANTONELLA
ANGELA
ANNALISA
DANIELA
TIZIANA

22/04/1976
07/07/1982
05/08/1963
05/02/1982
03/01/1982
27/11/1968
11/01/1966
08/08/1973
13/02/1964
13/09/1973
04/12/1970
31/07/1977
05/02/1973
28/08/1982
29/07/1981
29/04/1981
21/08/1975
04/08/1981
07/12/1973
19/06/1964
26/07/1981
04/01/1979
05/12/1965
07/11/1971
21/01/1979
27/12/1975
28/12/1969
04/11/1966
30/01/1979
02/03/1971
25/04/1979
23/01/1971
15/07/1974
15/02/1973
22/05/1960
04/06/1973

FR
cB
cs
cT
SA

TP

CE
NA
CE
RM
EE

EE

CE
NA
cT
RC
NA
CE
RM
AV
CE
LT

FR
RC
ME
NA
NA
CE
FR
FR
SA
NA
NA
SA
SA
NA

455
45
44
44
43
40
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
35,5
34
337
33
32
31
31
31
31
29
29
28
28
27
27
255
25
25
25
25
24
24
24

RMIC82900G
RMVC010008
RMIC8BMOOR
RMIC83500V
RMIC8CV0OOV
RMIC8D900R
RMIC8D7005
RMIS026008
RMIC8FFOOE
RMIC8GWO005
RMPS49000C
RMIC8EX00Q
RMIC8FS007
RMIC8D900R
RMPS10000A
RMIC8DQ001
RMEEO00700R
RMIC80600V
RMPC24000E
RMIC8EC00C
RMVC010008
RMIC8FEQOP
RMEEO00700R
RMIC854008
RMIC848001
RMIC8FS007
RMIS09400V
RMIC80800E
RMIC819001
RMIC8AQ00E
RMIC825008
RMIC8G1002
RMIC818005
RMIC81400T
RMIC8GEO009
RMIC819001

LVOGNN76D62C034B
RCCMCN82L47L113G
STMMFL63M45G733P
CNTSHG82B45C351V
DLCMCR82A43H703R
FGCGPP68S67E974R
PCCRHL66A51E932L
MRNLNI73M48G309H
PRRRMN64B531676W
CVLRST73P53H501D
DNCCST70T442351J
FLLLNR77L71Z401P
CHNMRA73B45B963U
LFRPLA82M68F839S
VTLNLS81L69C351D
MRRGLI81D69H224I
SNTNRT75M61F839R
LCRLNI81M44A512T
PNTVLR73T47H501R
DBNTRS64H59F230T
CSTNLS81L66B715T
SPSLBT79A44D708S
MGLTRS65T45G838P
CNDDNC71S47L063W
LMBBBR79A61D861R
MNNGPP75T67F839A
CHCMRS69T68F7990
DRSCRL66S44E784L
PNCNNL79A70A486C
NNNNRT71C42G838Q
CLNCRL79D651438S
DSMNNL71A63F839L
DLLNGL74L55F839W
VCDNLS73B55F912U
SNTDNLG0EG2F138F
SLMTZN73H44F839M
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

LONGO
RICCI
RAUCCI
PICARDI
MASTROPASQUA
VENTRONE
SANTANIELLO
MARINO
NAPOLITANO
SESSA
DAVINO
ALFIERO
D'AMELIA
TELLONE
MENDITTO
TRAMONTI

DI SERIO
BERNUCCI
MORINI
FABOZZI
SCOGNAMIGLIO
TOMMASONE
COLAZZO
CANNAVALE
RAUCCI
CIFRODELLI
GRELLA
SANTORO
TAMBASCO
DE NARDIS
DI ROLLO
12ZO

BUONO
MATTIA
AURELI
SILVERIO

GIUSEPPINA CLAUDIA
LUCIO
GIUSEPPE
ELVIRA
MARA

ANNA
CONCETTA
TERESA
MARIA ANNA
MARGHERITA
ELOISE
ADELE
CARMELINA
CARMELA
SILVIA
GIOVANNA
MARIA ROSARIA
DANIELA
ELDA
TERESA
STEFANIA
MANUELA
MELANIA
MICHELINA
ROSA
GIOVANNA
MARIELLA
GRAZIELLA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
LOREDANA
TOMMASO
MARIA TERESA
KATIA
DANIELA
CARMELA

04/07/1966
02/08/1979
14/07/1976
23/06/1976
08/04/1974
21/04/1979
25/06/1968
22/02/1968
31/07/1983
31/10/1982
30/08/1979
24/12/1975
18/01/1970
27/01/1967
02/12/1982
04/09/1968
02/01/1971
12/10/1962
15/08/1957
04/06/1979
18/03/1979
20/07/1970
14/08/1978
11/07/1977
07/09/1967
23/12/1982
01/10/1978
28/02/1962
09/10/1983
26/03/1966
23/05/1983
12/01/1967
31/12/1974
11/10/1971
27/09/1970
09/02/1983

TP
NA
CE
SA
RM
CE
EE
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

CE
CE
CE
NA
RM
SA
CE
NA
NA
BO
CE
CE
SA
CE
EE
SA
RM
FR
CE
SA
FR
RM
SA

24
24
24
23
23
22,5
22
22
22
22
22
21,5
21,5
20
20
20
20
20
20
19,6
19
19
19
19
19
18,5
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16,5

RMVC010008
RMIC8FEOOP
RMIC8GWO005
RMIC80800E
RMPMO08000B
RMIC8D8001
RMIC80800E
RMIC81400T
RMIC8DEOOD
RMVC010008
RMIC8B6004
RMIC8FWOOE
RMEEO00700R
RMIC8GE009
RMIC8D900R
RMTNO1000T
RMPS49000C
RMPC180004
RMIC8D8001
RMIC805003
RMIC8BK005
RMIC8BKO005
RMIC8D8001
RMVC010008
RMIC8GE009
RMEE00700R
RMIC8GCOON
RMIC8A600D
RMIC8D900R
RMIC8F3003
RMIC8EBOOL
RMIC819001
RMVC010008
RMIC8F400V
RMEE00700R
RMIC80800E

LNGGPP66L44A176M
RCCLCU79M02F839S
RCCGPP76L14B963H
PCRLVR76H63D390U
MSTMRA74D48H501L
VNTNNA79D61E791J
SNTCCT68H652112Z
MRNTRS68B621300U
NPLMNN83L71F839J
SSSMGH82R71F839E
DVNLSE79M70F839T
LFRDLA75T64F839T
DMLCML70A58F537E
TLLCML67A67E932J
MNDSLV82T42B963E
TRMGNNG8P44F352T
DSRMRS71A42E224P
BRNDNL62R52H501W
MRNLDE57M55A717M
FBZTRS79H44B963R
SCGSFN79C58G812D
TMMMNL70L60F839H
CLZMLN78M54A944D
CNNMHL77L511234G
RCCRSO67P47E932H
CFRGNNB82T63G039G
GRLMLL78R41B963F
SNTGZL62B68Z110S
TMBRRT83R49H703A
DNRCHR66C66H501B
DRLLDN83E63G838U
ZZITMS67A12H834H
BNUMTR74T71F912Q
MTTKTA71R51G838X
RLADNL70P67H501N
SLVCML83B49C361W
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

DE ROSA
MARRO
CARIANNI
TARTAGLIONE
RAIA

SGRO
CANTONE
CAPORICCI
COCCHIA
PICCOLO
LIBERATI
CASTAGNOLI
ZOPPI
RUSSO
COLELLA
ZIZZA
D'ANGELO
FARINARO
GRIECO
NARDONE
GALLELLI
DELLA CORTE
SPIRONELLO
CALDERANO
ADDEO
IERVOLINO
RAFFONE
PAGANO
DAMIA
MASSARI
CERCIELLO
PARMENTOLA
CALCIANO
DE MEO

DI VIZIO

DI PALMA

GIULIA
EMANUELA
MONALISA
ANNUNZIATA
ARIANNA
DANIELA
ANNA
ELEONORA
OLGA
GIUSEPPE
PATRIZIA
MARIA GRAZIA
MARIA PREZIOSA
ANTONELLA
ASSUNTA
VALENTINA
CINZIA
FABIANA
CLAUDIA
ADELIA
ROSANNA
LUCIO

LUISA
GREGORIO
MARIA
EMANUELA
ERSILIA
PATRIZIA
ALESSANDRA
IRENE
MICHELA
SILVANA
MARIANGELA
KATIA
FLORIANA
ELISABETTA

15/01/1963
16/12/1983
12/07/1983
05/01/1978
01/05/1982
25/08/1973
22/08/1969
19/12/1981
27/08/1976
08/11/1961
17/12/1954
10/10/1967
21/03/1963
13/07/1978
16/08/1978
16/12/1967
25/02/1969
29/12/1979
29/01/1980
21/11/1978
05/12/1974
13/12/1973
23/07/1958
25/03/1975
22/11/1972
12/05/1981
08/02/1976
21/01/1973
29/04/1970
18/03/1978
16/02/1974
12/05/1970
24/02/1980
27/06/1979
25/09/1977
13/11/1967

NA
BN

ME
CE
CE
(074
AV
FR

NA
CE
RM
EE

CE
CE
FR

SA
SA
CE
RM
LT

Ccz
CE
RM
PZ

NA
SA
NA
CE
RM
VE
NA
NA
TA
LT

FR
CE

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15,5
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

RMIC8D8001
RMIC8GZ00L
RMIC8D900R
RMIC8GV009
RMIC817009
RMIC8EMO008
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8GS00T
RMVC010008
RMIC8D8001
RMIS08900B
RMIC8B5008
RMIC804007
RMIC8DWO009
RMIC8CFOO0P
RMVC010008
RMIC83800A
RMVC010008
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8FEQOP
RMIC819001
RMIC817009
RMIC8F400V
RMIC8BP0O0C
RMIC81000E
RMIC8BK005
RMIC805003
RMVC010008
RMVC010008
RMIC8EBOOL
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8BL001
RMIC8BY0OL
RMIC8D8001
RMIC85600X

DRSGLIB3A55F799N
MRRMNL83T56A783S
CRNMLS83L52G377T
TRTNNZ78A45E932X
RAIRNN82E41B963Q
SGRDNL73M65C352G
CNTNNAB9M62C557Z
CPRLNR81T59C034V
CCCLGO76M67F839l
PCCGPP61S08H798D
LBRPRZ54T57H501E
CSTMGR67R50Z700E
ZPPMPR63C61B872E
RSSNNL78L53B963C
CLLSNT78M56G838F
ZZZNNT67T56H703K
DNGCNZ69B65A717E
FRNFBN79T69A512Y
GRCCLD80A69H501J
NRDDLA78S61D708D
GLLRNN74T45C352V
DLLLCU73T13B872C
SPRLSU58L63H501G
CLDGGR75C25E919U
DDAMRA72S62F839R
RVLMNL81E52H703Q
RFFRSL76B48F839E
PGNPRZ73A61B963J
DMALSN70D69H501X
MSSRNI78C58L736L
CRCMHL74B56L259U
PRMSVN70E52G831S
CLCMNG80B64L049A
DMEKTA79H67D708B
DVZFRN77P65C034I
DPLLBT67S53E932F
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COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
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COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
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COMUNE AN
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174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

GIARRUSSO
TARTAGLIONE
VARGAS
BIFULCO
CORTESE
NAVARRA
PEZONE
ZIMBARDI
MARRACINO
MARMO
PARENTE
CECILIA
VALVONA
DIANA
ASTORINO
VENTURINI
DE LUCA

DI CICCO
CANNAVO'
SANTORO
FAUTTILLI
MOGAVERO
LANDOLFI
SETOLA
CRISTIANO
SANGIORGI
TRACCHIA
PALMIERI
TANGREDI
AMODIO
CULCASI

DE MAIO
MOTTI BARSINI
GNAGNI
LAURITA LONGO
LUCIANI

TIZIANA
CONCETTA
ANNA

MARILU
MARIA
MICHELA
PATRIZIA
GABRIELLA
BARBARA
CARMEN
VERUSCA
ALESSANDRA
NUNZIA
GABRIELLA
ROSANNA
LAURA
ANTONELLA
MARIA

MARIA VENERE
ROSA
SERENA
ALESSANDRA
PAOLA
ANGELA
ROSA

ANNA MARIA
ANTONELLA SIMONA
ANGELA
ADDOLORATA
MARIA ROSARIA
IRENE

LAURA

SOFIA
CAMILLA
SILVIA

LAURA

03/12/1963
22/09/1981
01/05/1981
24/07/1970
18/01/1960
11/05/1976
28/04/1974
13/03/1971
14/06/1970
02/08/1963
04/05/1974
19/07/1966
01/04/1983
12/03/1977
06/05/1976
06/02/1978
28/05/1973
17/11/1958
16/04/1967
12/09/1974
07/11/1970
10/04/1981
04/07/1978
18/01/1973
08/01/1966
01/12/1963
26/01/1979
23/10/1972
16/11/1971
29/09/1993
21/03/1992
01/11/1991
29/07/1993
23/07/1993
26/04/1993
27111/1987

NA
CE
CE
NA
RC
RM
NA
CE
RM
PZ
FR
RM
IS
CA
KR
RM
FR
FR
Cz
CE
RM
LE
RM
CE
NA
VT
CB
CE
BN
SA
RM
NA
RM
RM
RM
RM

13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11,5
11,5
11
11
1"
11
11
11
1"
11
11
11
11
11
87
87
84,5
84
84
84
101,5

RMIC8D8001
RMIC8E300C
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8FB007
RMVC010008
RMIC8F3003
RMIC8GLOON
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8EAOOR
RMIC8D900R
RMIC8D8001
RMIC848001
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8AG009
RMIC8EF00X
RMIC8BLO01
RMIC8CU003
RMVC010008
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8FT003
RMIC8S8EBOOL
RMIC854008
RMIC80800E
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8FS007
RMIC8FV00P
RMIC8G5009
RMIC8GWO005
RMIC8G5009
RMIC8EAOOR
RMIC8GROOL
RMIC8BPO0OC
RMIC8D8001

GRRTZN63T43F839E
TRTCCT81P62B963K
VRGNNA81E41A512X
BFLMRL70L64G1900
CRTMRAG0A58H224P
NVRMHL76E51H501Q
PZNPRZ74D68E054M
ZMBGRL71C53E791V
MRRBBR70H54H501Z
MRMCMNG63M42A321K
PRNVSC74E44E340E
CCLLSN66L59H5010
VLVNNZ83D41E335T
DNIGRL77C52B745l
STRRNN76E46D122U
VNTLRA78B46H501Q
DLCNNL73E68A269X
DCCMRA58S571321C
CNNMVNG7D56E991A
SNTRSO74P52B963V
FTTSRN70S47H501Z
MGVLSN81D50C978W
LNDPLA78L44H501B
STLNGL73A58B872V
CRSRS066A481293V
SNGNMR63T41H534A
TRCNNL79A66L113R
PLMNGL72R63B715N
TNGDLR71S56F636Y
MDAMRS93P69H703P
CLCRNI92C61H501Q
DMELRA91S41G568Z
MTTSFO93L69H501P
GNGCLL93L63H501R
LRTSLV93D66H501U
LCNLRA87S67C773J



COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
COMUNE AN
SOST. Mit CH
SOST. Mit CH
SOST. MItCH
SOST. Mit CH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. Mit CH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. Mit CH
SOST. MItCH
SOST. Mit CH
SOST. MItCH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. Mit CH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. Mit CH
SOST. MIt CH
SOST. Mit DH
SOST. MIt DH
SOST. MIt DH
SOST. Mit DH
SOST. MItDH
SOST. Mit DH

210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

BAULEO
LAUDANDO
GRIMALDI
BIANCO
BEVILACQUA
COSENTINO
RUGGIERO
ALTERIO
COPPOLA
IALONGO
LATO
ACQUAVIVA
CALLEGARI
POLLETTA
MIRAGOLI
ANELLI
CANIGLIA
DAMICO
SCATTAREGGIA
PUGLIESE
CARCIONE
RODRIGUEZ
FUSCO
D'AVERSA
BORTONE
BELARDO
SCOLLA
BUCCIARELLI
SORRENTINO
FIGUCCIA
IALONGO
LATO
ACQUAVIVA
CALLEGARI
POLLETTA
MIRAGOLI

ALESSIA
MADDALENA
LAURA
ANNA
ELISABETTA
FATIMA
ANNA
PAOLA
MARIANNA
SERENA
ANNA
VALENTINA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
ALESSIA
BARBARA
ROSSELLA
MARIANNA
VITTORIA
SILVIA
FRANCESCA
MANUELA
CARMELA
MARIANTONIETTA
VALENTINA
ROSANGELA
FEDERICA
LAURA
MONICA
GIUSEPPINA
SERENA
ANNA
VALENTINA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
ALESSIA

29/09/1987
15/12/1993
03/09/1987
24/01/1994
06/08/1990
06/10/1992
12/04/1991
11/09/1978
13/12/1993
09/03/1989
2710711974
17/07/1981
02/06/1991
24/08/1990
19/11/1972
11/12/1974
11/05/1981
05/12/1991
31/10/1989
02/07/1989
06/07/1977
06/06/1967
19/03/1971
27/07/1989
17/10/1982
24/04/1990
11/04/1992
28/06/1991
22/06/1973
27/11/1968
09/03/1989
271071974
17/07/1981
02/06/1991
24/08/1990
19/11/1972

CS
NA
CE
ME
FR
SA
NA
NA
NA
LT
CE
FG
NA
FR
RM
CS
CH
IS
ME

FR
RM
CE
CB
FR

CE
RM
FR

NA
TP

LT

CE
FG
NA
FR
RM

93
89
88
85,5
85,5
85
84
90
84
142
135,5
130
129
127
126
125
119
115
114,5
114
112
111
92
89
69
102
99
88
72
40
142
135,5
130
129
127
126

RMPM10000B
RMIC8FZ002
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8A3002
RMIC8F3003
RMICB80800E
RMIC8G5009
RMIC8BQ008
RMIC8BQ008
RMIC8D8001
RMPMO040001
RMIC8D7005
RMIC86700A
RMIC820005
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8BPO0OC
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8F100B
RMIC8EAOOR
RMIC8GTOON
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8GWO005
RMPS10000A
RMIC8E800G
RMIC81400T
RMIC8FY006
RMIC818005
RMIC8FEOOP
RMIC8D900R
RMIC8D900R
RMIC8D8001
RMPMO040001
RMIC8D7005
RMIC86700A
RMIC820005
RMIC8D8001

BLALSS87P69H579B
LDNMDL93T55F839F
GRMLRA87P43B9630
BNCNNA94A64F158R
BVLLBT90M46C034Y
CSNFTM92R461422S
RGGNNA91D52L.845S
LTRPLA78P51F839B
CPPMNN93T53M289I
LNGSRN89C49D662C
LTANNA74L67D886U
CQVVNT81L57D643K
CLLRRT91H42H892W
PLLCHR90MG64A269K
MRGLSS72S59H501M
NLLBBR74T51G975K
CNGRSL81E51A485H
DMCMNN91T45E335T
SCTVTR89R71F158W
PGLSLV89L42F537F
CRCFNC77L46C034M
RDRMNL67H46H501K
FSCCML71C59F352|
DVRMNT89L67B519W
BRTVNT82R57G838H
BLRRNG90D64B963K
SCLFRC92D51C773X
BCCLRA91H68D810K
SRRMNC73H62L259F
FGCGPP68S67E974R
LNGSRN89C49D662C
LTANNA74L67D886U
CQVVNT81L57D643K
CLLRRT91H42H892W
PLLCHR90M64A269K
MRGLSS72S59H501M



SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.
SOST.

MiIt DH
Mit DH
MIt DH
MiIt DH
MIt DH
MIt DH
Mit DH
MiIt DH
Mit DH
MiIt DH
MIt DH
Mir DH
MiIt DH
MIt DH
MIt DH
MItEH
MIt EH
MIMEH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIM EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIt EH
MIMEH
MItEH
MItEH

ANELLI
CANIGLIA
DAMICO
SCATTAREGGIA
PUGLIESE
CARCIONE
RODRIGUEZ
FUSCO
D'AVERSA
BORTONE
BELARDO
SCOLLA
BUCCIARELLI
SORRENTINO
FIGUCCIA
IALONGO
LATO
ACQUAVIVA
CALLEGARI
POLLETTA
MIRAGOLI
ANELLI
CANIGLIA
DAMICO
SCATTAREGGIA
PUGLIESE
CARCIONE
RODRIGUEZ
FUSCO
D'AVERSA
BORTONE
BELARDO
SCOLLA
BUCCIARELLI
SORRENTINO
FIGUCCIA

BARBARA
ROSSELLA
MARIANNA
VITTORIA
SILVIA
FRANCESCA
MANUELA
CARMELA
MARIANTONIETTA
VALENTINA
ROSANGELA
FEDERICA
LAURA
MONICA
GIUSEPPINA
SERENA
ANNA
VALENTINA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
ALESSIA
BARBARA
ROSSELLA
MARIANNA
VITTORIA
SILVIA
FRANCESCA
MANUELA
CARMELA
MARIANTONIETTA
VALENTINA
ROSANGELA
FEDERICA
LAURA
MONICA
GIUSEPPINA

11/12/1974
11/05/1981
05/12/1991
31/10/1989
02/07/1989
06/07/1977
06/06/1967
19/03/1971
27/07/1989
17/10/1982
24/04/1990
11/04/1992
28/06/1991
22/06/1973
27/11/1968
09/03/1989
27/07/1974
17/07/1981
02/06/1991
24/08/1990
19/11/1972
11/12/1974
11/05/1981
05/12/1991
31/10/1989
02/07/1989
06/07/1977
06/06/1967
19/03/1971
27/07/1989
17/10/1982
24/04/1990
11/04/1992
28/06/1991
22/06/1973
27/11/1968

CS
CH
IS

ME

FR
RM
CE
CB
FR
CE
RM
FR
NA
P
LT
CE
FG
NA
FR
RM
cs
CH
IS
ME

FR
RM
CE
CcB
FR

CE
RM
FR

NA
P

125
119
115
114,5
114
112
111
92
89
69
102
99
88
72
40
142
135,5
130
129
127
126
125
119
115
114,5
114
112
111
92
89
69
102
99
88
72
40

RMIC8BP0O0OC
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8F100B
RMIC8EAQOR
RMIC8GTOON
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8GWO005
RMPS10000A
RMIC8E800G
RMIC81400T
RMIC8FY006
RMIC818005
RMIC8FEOOP
RMIC8D900R
RMIC8D900R
RMIC8D8001
RMPM040001
RMIC8D7005
RMIC86700A
RMIC820005
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8BP0O0OC
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8F100B
RMIC8EAQOR
RMIC8GTOON
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8GWO005
RMPS10000A
RMIC8E800G
RMIC81400T
RMIC8FY006
RMIC818005
RMIC8FEQOP
RMIC8D900R
RMIC8D900R

NLLBBR74T51G975K
CNGRSL81E51A485H
DMCMNN91T45E335T
SCTVTR89R71F158W
PGLSLV89L42F537F
CRCFNC77L46C034M
RDRMNL67H46H501K
FSCCML71C59F352I
DVRMNT89L67B519W
BRTVNT82R57G838H
BLRRNG90D64B963K
SCLFRC92D51C773X
BCCLRA91H68D810K
SRRMNC73H62L259F
FGCGPP68S67E974R
LNGSRN89C49D662C
LTANNA74L67D886U
CQVVNT81L57D643K
CLLRRT91H42H892W
PLLCHR90MG64A269K
MRGLSS72S59H501M
NLLBBR74T51G975K
CNGRSL81E51A485H
DMCMNNO91T45E335T
SCTVTR89R71F158W
PGLSLV89L42F537F
CRCFNC77L46C034M
RDRMNL67H46H501K
FSCCML71C59F352I
DVRMNT89L67B519W
BRTVNT82R57G838H
BLRRNG90D64B963K
SCLFRC92D51C773X
BCCLRA91H68D810K
SRRMNC73H62L259F
FGCGPP68S67E974R



CON MET HN
CON MET HN
CON MET HN
CON MET HN
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMNIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMNIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IML
LINGUA INIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IML
LINGUA IML
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IML
LINGUA IMIL

O ONODAPLWN-_2DWN -

MOLINARO
VENTURA
PITTALA'
MIGLIORELLI
IALONGO
LATO
ACQUAVIVA
CALLEGARI
POLLETTA
MIRAGOLI
DAMICO
SCATTAREGGIA
CARCIONE
RODRIGUEZ
BELARDO
SCOLLA
APREA
CERULLO
GALANTE
NARDONE
D'AVERSA
BUCCIARELLI
CONDELLO
DI VIA

LIZZA
VIZZACCARO
MARRA
SANTORO
AMODIO
CULCASI

DE MAIO
GNAGNI
LAURITA LONGO
LUCIANI
BAULEO
LAUDANDO

MANUELA
MARIAFRANCESCA
GAETANA RAFFAELA
TERESA
SERENA

ANNA
VALENTINA
ROBERTA
CHIARA
ALESSIA
MARIANNA
VITTORIA
FRANCESCA
MANUELA
ROSANGELA
FEDERICA
CHIARA
ANGELA
SERENA
VERONICA
MARIANTONIETTA
LAURA
DOMENICA
EMILIA

REGINA
MARGHERITA
GIULIA

DANIELA

MARIA ROSARIA
IRENE

LAURA

CAMILLA

SILVIA

LAURA

ALESSIA
MADDALENA

14/09/1980
14/08/1978
16/11/1964
05/12/1965
09/03/1989
271071974
17/07/1981
02/06/1991
24/08/1990
19/11/1972
05/12/1991
31/10/1989
06/07/1977
06/06/1967
24/04/1990
11/04/1992
04/01/1988
12/07/1985
22/10/1991
02/05/1981
27/07/1989
28/06/1991
07/11/1971
01/04/1971
06/03/1964
29/07/1976
29/04/1981
22/05/1960
29/09/1993
21/03/1992
01/11/1991
23/07/1993
26/04/1993
27/11/1987
29/09/1987
15/12/1993

RM
RC
cs
FR
LT
CE
FG
NA
FR
RM
IS
ME
FR
RM
CE
RM
LT
CE
AQ
RO
CB
FR
RC
TP
EE
FR
RC
SA
SA
RM
NA
RM
RM
RM
G8
NA

73
55
48
29
142
1355
130
129
127
126
115
114,5
112
111
102
99
94,5
94
93,5
91

89
88
29
195
145
115,5
33,7
24
87
87
84,5
84
84
101,5
93
89

RMEEO0700R
RMVC010008
RMIC821001
RMEE00700R
RMIC8D8001
RMPMO040001
RMIC8D7005
RMIC86700A
RMIC820005
RMIC8D8001
RMIC8F100B
RMIC8EAOOR
RMIC8D7005
RMIC8GWO005
RMIC8FY006
RMIC818005
RMIC804007
RMIC8GLOON
RMIC8GTOON
RMIC8EN004
RMIC8E800G
RMIC8FEQOP
RMIC854008
RMIC8EAOOR
RMIC8FX00A
RMPS17000L
RMIC8DQ001
RMIC8GE009
RMIC8G5009
RMIC8GWO005
RMIC8G5009
RMIC8GROOL
RMIC8BPO0OC
RMIC8D8001
RMPM10000B
RMIC8FZ002

MLNMNL80P54H501S
VNTMFR78M54H224D
PTTGNRG4S56E417F
MGLTRS65T45G838P
LNGSRN89C49D662C
LTANNA74L67D886U
CQVVNT81L57D643K
CLLRRT91H42H892W
PLLCHR90M64A269K
MRGLSS72S59H501M
DMCMNN91T45E335T
SCTVTR89R71F158W
CRCFNC77L46C034M
RDRMNL67H46H501K
BLRRNG90D64B963K
SCLFRC92D51C773X
PRACHR88A44D708H
CRLNGL85L52B963I
GLNSRN91R621804G
NRDVNC81E42A539G
DVRMNT89L67B519W
BCCLRA91H68D810K
CNDDNC71847L063W
DVIMLE71D41L331N
LZZRGN64C462404B
VZZMGH76L69C034F
MRRGLI81D69H224I
SNTDNLG60E6G2F138F
MDAMRS93P69H703P
CLCRNI92C61H501Q
DMELRA91S41G568Z
GNGCLL93L63H501R
LRTSLV93D66H501U
LCNLRA87S67C773J
BLALSS87P69H579B
LDNMDL93T55F839F



LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMIL
LINGUA IMNIL
LINGUA IML
LINGUA IMNIL
CON MET'IN
CON MET LN

33
34
35
36
37

x_

GRIMALDI
COSENTINO
RUGGIERO
ALTERIO
COPPOLA
MIGLIORELLI
MIGLIORELLI

LAURA
FATIMA
ANNA
PAOLA
MARIANNA
TERESA
TERESA

03/09/1987
06/10/1992
12/04/1991
11/09/1978
13/12/1993
05/12/1965
05/12/1965

CE
SA
NA
NA
NA
FR
FR

88
85
84
90
84
29
29

RMIC8D8001

RMIC80800E

RMIC8G5009
RMIC8BQ008
RMIC8BQO008
RMEE00700R
RMEEO0700R

GRMLRA87P43B9630
CSNFTM92R461422S
RGGNNA91D52L845S
LTRPLA78P51F839B
CPPMNN93T53M289I
MGLTRS65T45G838P
MGLTRS65T45G838P



